
Pos 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

 

PTB 

1 

2 

 

PTD 

1 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Spec E46 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

43 

160 

38 

106 

160 

5 

60 

78 

61 

96 

46 

7 

53 

44 

14 

22 

12z 

25 

16 

30 

99 

62 

5 

12 

76 

Name 

Doug Young 

Tom Rogers 

Mark Boschert 

Michael Schmitt 

Nathan Rohner 

Mikey Schmitt 

Todd Green 

Kyle Watkins 

Randy Cummings 

Ben Lamberson 

Aristotle Balogh 

Chris Bond 

Mike Ferrara 

Craig Shane 

Matt Williamson 

Lyfe Motorsports 

Towne Storage Racing 

Arthur Golebiowski 

Tom Kaminski 

Richard Fitzgerald 

Chad Aalders 

Paul Terry 

Kirk Jellum 

Shay Chappell 

David Bradshaw 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

PTB 

PTB 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

12 

2 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

12 

11 

11 

11 

5 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

49.742 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

24.489 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

0.728 

51.690 

6 Laps 

0.396 

6.311 

13.149 

16.224 

24.329 

40.795 

42.981 

51.717 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

30:59.548 

31:49.290 

30:21.184 

32:31.462 

9:29.858 

32:18.651 

31:44.657 

32:09.146 

30:20.456 

29:05.283 

31:00.075 

30:07.508 

30:08.236 

30:59.198 

15:52.929 

30:00.942 

30:01.338 

30:07.253 

30:14.091 

30:17.166 

30:25.271 

30:41.737 

30:43.923 

30:52.659 

29:33.397 

Best Tm 

2:15.090 

2:19.036 

2:22.402 

2:21.231 

2:25.060 

2:20.811 

2:18.029 

2:21.226 

2:22.798 

2:24.518 

2:15.094 

2:22.650 

2:22.367 

2:24.167 

2:23.650 

2:10.961 

2:11.930 

2:12.342 

2:12.295 

2:12.998 

2:12.942 

2:14.507 

2:14.828 

2:15.864 

2:15.709 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

SCR Performance 

Auto Works 

Schmitty & Son Racing 

Schmitty & Son Racing 

Carpenter Motorsports 

F e r r a r a  P h o t o g r a p h y  C a r p e n t e r  M o t o r s p o r t s  

Lyfe Motorsport 

DP Racing 

A A L DERS RA C IN G Q UA L ITY T IRE 

Mantis Entertainment LLC 

Chappell Vac Service 

LYFE Motorsport 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

0.396 

Avg. Speed 

73.402 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.961 

Best Speed 

84.117 

Best Lap by 

22 - Lyfe Motorsports 

 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer - August 2016 

Lightning Sunday 

Lightning Race 

Race started at 15:11:22 

UMC Outer Loop 3.060 miles 

8/7/2016 15:00 
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Pos 

11 

No. 

01 

Name 

Daryn Butler 

Class 

Spec Z 

Laps 

5 

Diff 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:22.916 

Best Tm 

2:15.573 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/10/2016 5:23:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

0.396 

Avg. Speed 

73.402 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.961 

Best Speed 

84.117 

Best Lap by 

22 - Lyfe Motorsports 

 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer - August 2016 

Lightning Sunday 

Lightning Race 

Race started at 15:11:22 

UMC Outer Loop 3.060 miles 

8/7/2016 15:00 
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